
 
 

(TEXAS) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                              D-CA-08 

SEXTA 20 DE MARÇO, 2026 
Inicio 20:30  

1 
$16,000 FM ALW 4UP 1300M(AR) 

APROX 20:30 EXATA & M.Q. (6) 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WMA WILD KISSES (L) 3/1 Fuentes 123 

2 MASQUERADESOBIA (L) 1/1 Huaman 123 

3 AA BURNING TENACITY (L) 15/1 Singh 123 

4 AA SWEET VICTORY (L) 6/1 Alvarez 123 

5 UPTOWN KEEPMEINMIND (L) 20/1 Guerra 123 

6 RB QUEEN ESTHER (FTL) 4/1 Garcia 123 
 

2 
$37,500 ALW 3UP 1600M(T) (8) 

APROX 20:56 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ILLUSTRATOR (L) 8/1 Diego 123 

2 GO GO BOSS (L) 12/1 Alvarez 123 

3 HUNT MASTER (L) 7/2 Fuentes 123 

4 HEAVENVILLE (L) 5/1 Diaz 123 

5 PRESIDENTIAL (L) 6/1 Elliott 121 

6 OCELOT (L) 9/2 Gonzalez 123 

7 COUNTRY CAPER (L) 6/1 Wethey Jr. 123 

8 GIGANTE (L) 8/5 Elliott 123 
 

3 
$13,000 CLM 3UP 1300M (9) 

APROX 21:22 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CHIEF BRADY (L) 8/5 Diaz 123 

2 GHOST COWBOY (L) 15/1 Luzzi 123 

3 GUITAR BOY (L) 4/1 Hamilton 121 

4 EUROROCKSTAR (L) 30/1 Wiseman 121 

5 RIPSTER (L) 30/1 Fuentes 121 

6 SLIM JIMMY (L) 15/1 Rivera 121 

7 CHASING THE RUSH  SCRATCHED 

8 TEAM GORMLEY (L) 6/1 Wethey Jr. 123 

9 VIETNAM VICTORY (L) 2/1 Valdez-Jiminez 123 
 

4 
$24,500 FM RHP 3UP 1100M (8) 

APROX 21:48 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PEEK FACTOR (L) 12/1 Wiseman 122 

2 BASILE (L) 10/1 Gonzalez 123 

3 SUPER IVONNE (L) 2/1 Luzzi 124 

4 TAPITURES ACTOR (L) 8/5 Elliott 124 

5 DULCE AMANECER YG (L) 20/1 Guerra 121 

6 DARK DUTCHESS (L) 8/1 Diego 124 

7 WAVING BYE (L) 12/1 Valdez-Jiminez 122 

8 SUNNY SAN LEON (L) 6/1 Parker 122 
 

5 
$35,000 ALW 3UP 1600M(8) 

APROX 22:14 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SCHIFTY'S HALOID (L) 10/1 Parker 123 

2 STRIKE RIDGE (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 121 

3 BOURBON CURIOSITY (L) 7/2 Fuentes 123 

4 REMEMBER BIG JIM (L) 9/2 Wethey Jr. 121 

5 DOMINANT SPIRIT (L) 12/1 Valdez-Jiminez 121 

6 SECRECY IS EVIL (L) 30/1 Canuto 123 

7 TWENTY ONE SKIDOO (L) 4/1 Hamilton 121 

8 TEXIAN DEVIL (L) 2/1 Elliott 121 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

 

 

 

6 
$17,000 FM CLM 3UP 1600M(T) (8) 

APROX 22:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MISS MOZETTI (L) 6/1 Luzzi 121 

2 TYPHOON TESSIE (L) 5/2 Parker 121 

3 AIRO DINERO (L) 15/1 Diego 121 

4 SHE'S A GOLD LADY (L) 7/2 Wethey Jr. 121 

5 JUICY HANNA (L) 4/1 Valdez-Jiminez 123 

6 HOLLYWOODBOULEVARD (L) 3/1 Alvarez 121 

7 RUN WITT RUN (L) 20/1 Fuentes 121 

8 CAN'T ZAP THIS (L) 4/1 Wethey Jr. 121 
 

7 
$33,000 MD 3,4&5YO 1200M (10) 

APROX 23:06 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SOMERVILLE (L) 8/5 Diaz 123 

2 SUGARFREESUGARBABY  7/2 Canuto 123 

3 WITTS OPULENT LADY (FTRL) 10/1 Valdez-Jiminez 123 

4 SWIFTLIKETAYLOR (L) 6/1 Elliott 119 

5 IMAGOLDENSONG (L) 8/1 Wethey Jr. 123 

6 CAHILLS REDEMPTION (L) 20/1 Guerra 123 

7 GAB'S HUMOR (L) 15/1 Luzzi 123 

8 CUVEE'S BELLAROSE (FTL) 12/1 Parker 119 

9 T'S LITTLE ANGEL (FTL) 20/1 Hamilton 119 

10 LOVE ME SOME CANDY (L) 10/1 Rivera 123 
 

8 
$33,000 MD 3,4&5YO 1600M(10) 

APROX 23:32 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DOCKET (L) 15/1 Luzzi 119 

2 GLOBALIST (L) 5/1 Wiseman 123 

3 ZILARRO (FTL) 7/2 Elliott 119 

4 SPECIAL AGENDA (L) 20/1 Parker 119 

5 ESSENTIAL STORM (L) 20/1 Hamilton 119 

6 MELLENCAMP (FTL) 1/1 Wethey Jr. 123 

7 COASTAL WARRIOR  30/1 Valdez-Jiminez 119 

8 LEE'S BABY BOY (FTL) 20/1 Gonzalez 119 

9 OBAN (L) 8/1 Manrrique 119 

10 BORDERLAND (L) 20/1 Fuentes 119 
 

9 
$34,500 FM ALW 3UP 1000M(T) (9) 

APROX 23:58 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TRUE CHIEF (L) 15/1 Fuentes 123 

2 RUMPUS (L) 20/1 Rivera 121 

3 PHUNK (L) 12/1 Luzzi 121 

4 SPA CITY GIRL (L) 9/2 Alvarez 123 

5 SALTWATER TAFFY (L) 3/1 Diego 121 

6 BELLAVININO (L) 8/5 Elliott 121 

7 JALAPENA LENA (L) 6/1 Valdez-Jiminez 119 

8 MAGIC GLASS (L) 15/1 Diaz 121 

9 SHERI'S PRADA (L) 20/1 Parker 123 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

 


